ST. MORITZ, 15.02.2026

1021. Flach/Plat

Beau Gars 59
My Universe 59
Nick Cassedy 59
Scipio 60
Zandjan 58

Anzahl gultige Nennungen : 9

1022. Flach/Plat
Arkinthestars 56.5
Diamond Ranger 57.5
Queroyal 60.5
Turlow 60

Anzahl gultige Nennungen : 8

1023. Flach/Plat

Ashat 60
Friendly Face 58
Lenoir 61
Nerion 61
Zandjan 57

Anzahl gultige Nennungen : 9

1024.

Almacado Gree
Cabrakan
Ispahan

Anzahl gultige Nennungen : 6

Altersgewichtsrennen Kat. B

StallAllegraRacingClub/FR Fandom

Cometica AG/GER
Stall Tell

Stall Chevalex/GER
Stall Bartschi

Nelson Gay
Rogue Spirit
Tyson

Altersgewichtsrennen Kat. B

Stall ForzAgricula
Weiss Ricardo
Krauliger A.+V.
Hanni Mark/GER

Canouann
Dressman
Saadi
Yellow Lion

Altersgewichtsrennen Kat. E

Stall Beliar
Kyriakakis Andreas
Zinsli Dr. Hans Jiirg
Stall Bartschi

Stall Bartschi

Skikjéring/Skikjéring

StallAllegraRacingClub/FR
Stall Rossriet
Stall ForzAgricula

Catching Fire

King Harry

Look To Remember
Statham

Alpenjager
Hasta la Vista
Los Angeles*

58
59
61
60

58.5
58.5
62.5
57.5

61
62
61
60

1300 m

Volare Aviation Ltd./GB
CST racing/GER
Krauliger A.+V.

Stall Bartschi

1800 m

Stall Bartschi
Domenig Laetitia
Krauliger A.+V.
Brown Geoffrey/FR

1600 m

Belmond Racing Stables
Krauliger A.+V.

Leiser René

Leiser René

2700 m

Murezzan RacingStable/GER
Stall Kildare
Giachen Racing/GER



